cislo___|cislo_inner _[zmluva__|objednavka cislo__|objednavatel __|objednavatel ico_|dodavatel _______[dodavatel ico_lpredmet __|cena__[sposob_uhrady _|dorucenie _lvystavenie |splatnost _[uhrada__|

202100187
202200126
202200290
2100164
202100259
2200062
202100398
10220001
202200464
10210001
121001
10220017
202100513
202200648
202100604
2200278
2100500
202100719
202100888
2100671
10210013
121004
202100958
202101044
202101147
202101253
10210036
2101004
202101395
202101461
121007
20210156
10210062
202101845
202101970
121012
2101293
202101686
202102107
2100212
10210101
202102441
202102257
202102652
121015
202102993
202102811
202103202
10210134
202103423
2100512
121017
202103566
10210145
121020

1001
1001
1002
1002
1003
1003
1004
1004
1005
1005
1006
1006
1007
1007
1008
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047

Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené

316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o0.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.

316890 Mraziarne salis.r.o.

316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.

316890 WS Transport&Commerce

316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.

316890 WS Transport&Commerce
316890 Mraziarne salis.r.o.

316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o0.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.

316890 Mraziarne salis.r.o.

316890 Peter Maruna
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna

316890 Mraziarne salis.r.o.

316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.

316890 Mraziarne salis.r.o.

316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.

316890 WS Transport&Commerce

316890 Peter Maruna
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o0.

316890 WS Transport&Commerce

316890 GLASER, s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.

36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
51873907 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50446461 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
50089935 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50446461 potraviny
51873907 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
51873907 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
50089935 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
51873907 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50089935 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50089935 potraviny
51873907 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50446461 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50089935 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50446461 potraviny
50089935 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
50089935 potraviny

74,04
97,74
83,51
196,71
63,24
169,26
57,94
63,79
83,17
88,14
117,98
141,20
79,41
129,32
67,02
133,25
156,42
70,76
76,19
103,81
167,97
221,00
74,76
107,60
93,34
48,87
260,07
162,22
59,77
87,54
255,18
66,97
194,71
107,65
64,43
239,02
143,90
66,23
91,82
163,17
198,17
108,81
100,13
114,58
216,39
80,84
89,04
93,83
266,42
52,02
111,89
253,49
56,55
110,12
106,50

Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz

1/20/2021
1/11/2022
1/18/2022
1/25/2021
1/28/2021
1/12/2022
2/3/2021
1/17/2022
1/24/2022
2/4/2021
2/10/2021
1/26/2022
2/10/2021
2/1/2022
2/23/2021
2/2/2022
2/23/2021
2/23/2021
3/5/2021
3/3/2021
3/3/2021
3/12/2021
3/12/2021
3/15/2021
3/26/2021
4/7/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/14/2021
4/23/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
4/26/2021
5/18/2021
5/24/2021
6/7/2021
6/7/2021
6/7/2021
6/7/2021
6/11/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/7/2021
7/12/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
8/2/2021

1/19/2021
1/10/2022
1/17/2022
2/14/2021
1/25/2021
1/11/2022

2/1/2021
1/14/2022
1/21/2022
1/29/2021
1/31/2021
1/26/2022

2/8/2021
1/31/2022
2/15/2021

2/1/2022
2/17/2021
2/22/2021

3/2/2021

3/3/2021
2/26/2021
2/28/2021

3/8/2021
3/15/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
3/31/2021
3/31/2021

4/7/2021
4/12/2021

4/6/2021
4/19/2021
4/30/2021

5/3/2021
5/10/2021
5/14/2021
4/27/2021
4/26/2021
5/17/2021
5/19/2021
5/28/2021
5/31/2021
5/24/2021

6/7/2021
5/31/2021
6/21/2021
6/14/2021
6/28/2021
6/30/2021

7/6/2021
6/11/2021
6/30/2021
7/12/2021
7/12/2021
7/30/2021

2/2/2021
1/24/2022
1/31/2022
2/21/2021

2/8/2021
1/18/2022
2/15/2021
1/21/2022

2/4/2022

2/5/2021
2/14/2021

2/2/2022
2/22/2021
2/14/2022

3/1/2021

2/8/2022
2/24/2021

3/8/2021
3/16/2021
3/10/2021

3/5/2021
3/28/2021
3/22/2021
3/29/2021

4/5/2021
4/12/2021

4/7/2021

4/7/2021
4/21/2021
4/26/2021
4/20/2021

5/3/2021

5/7/2021
5/17/2021
5/24/2021
5/14/2021

5/4/2021
5/10/2021
5/31/2021
5/26/2021

6/4/2021
6/14/2021

6/7/2021
6/21/2021
6/30/2021

7/5/2021
6/28/2021
7/12/2021

7/7/2021
7/20/2021
6/18/2021
7/14/2021
7/26/2021
7/19/2021
8/13/2021

1/20/2021
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/25/2021
1/28/2021
1/20/2022

2/3/2021
1/24/2022

2/2/2022

2/4/2021
2/10/2021
2/14/2022
2/10/2021
2/14/2022
2/24/2021
2/14/2022
2/24/2021
2/24/2021

3/8/2021

3/8/2021

3/8/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/16/2021
3/26/2021

4/9/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/16/2021
4/16/2021
4/16/2021
4/23/2021
5/14/2021
5/14/2021
5/14/2021
5/14/2021
5/14/2021
5/17/2021
5/21/2021
5/25/2021

6/7/2021

6/7/2021

6/7/2021
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

7/6/2021

7/6/2021

7/6/2021
7/12/2021
7/12/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
8/31/2021



202104932
2101651
202105152
202105292
202105503
202105742
10210187
121024
121025
202105931
2101938
202106128
202106519
121027
10210216
202106300
2102246
202106618
121029
10210264
202107471
10210240
202107292
121032

1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071

Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené
Obec Sklené

316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o0.
316890 WS Transport&Commerce
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o0.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.
316890 GLASER, s.r.0.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 WS Transport&Commerce
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 WS Transport&Commerce
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 GLASER, s.r.0.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 Peter Maruna
316890 Fatra TIP s.r.o.
316890 GLASER, s.r.o.

36412741 potraviny
50446461 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
50089935 potraviny
50089935 Drogéria
36412741 potraviny
50446461 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50089935 Potraviny
43662986 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50446461 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50089935 Potraviny
43662986 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
43662986 potraviny
36412741 potraviny
50089935 Potraviny

129,44
238,59
93,83
72,29
66,36
73,16
221,94
257,88
9,17
63,45
161,76
71,42
97,45
147,62
198,09
92,75
167,03
70,13
98,03
83,99
35,41
98,69
79,47
235,98

Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz
Prevodny prikaz

9/7/2021
9/10/2021
9/14/2021
9/20/2021
9/27/2021
10/5/2021
10/1/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021

10/12/2021
10/7/2021
10/20/2021
11/3/2021
11/2/2021
11/1/2021
10/27/2021
11/4/2021
11/10/2021
11/15/2021
12/16/2021
12/15/2021
12/1/2021
12/7/2021
12/20/2021

9/6/2021
9/9/2021
9/13/2021
9/20/2021
9/27/2021
10/4/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
10/1/2021
10/11/2021
10/6/2021
10/18/2021
11/2/2021
10/31/2021
10/29/2021
10/25/2021
11/2/2021
11/8/2021
11/14/2021
12/15/2021
12/13/2021
11/30/2021
12/6/2021
12/20/2021

9/20/2021
9/16/2021
9/27/2021
10/4/2021
10/11/2021
10/18/2021
10/7/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/25/2021
10/13/2021
11/1/2021
11/16/2021
11/30/2021
11/5/2021
11/8/2021
11/9/2021
11/22/2021
12/14/2021
12/22/2021
12/27/2021
12/7/2021
12/20/2021
1/20/2022

9/8/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/29/2021
9/29/2021
10/5/2021
10/6/2021

st
Bt
st
it
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
it
st
12/2/2021
st
it
st
it
1/20/2022
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